2841-1V
2842-1V
2839-1V 2840-1V
Signet 2839-1V(D) to 2842-1V(D) PVDF
Conductivity Electrodes
The Signet 2839-1V(D) to 2842-1V(D) Conductivity/
Resistivity Electrodes are available in four cell
constants from 0.01 to 10.0 cm-1, and are suitable for

for cable extension through a junction box for the following sensors: 3-2840, 3-2841, 3-2842
3-8050-1 159 000 753 Universal mount junction box
Ordering Information
Special Order Options - Please consult the factory
Cable length extensions of up to 30 m (100 ft) are available.
For resistivity measurements above 10 MΩ when used with the 8860, consult factory.
Sensors for use with 9900, 2850, and 8860 Instruments
Mfr. Part No. Code Cell Constant Connection Thread Size(s) Cable Length
3-2839-1V 159 001 810 0.01 cm-1 Dual threaded ¾ inch NPT 4.6 m (15 ft)
3-2839-1VD 159 001 811 0.01 cm-1 Dual threaded ISO 7/1-R 3/4 4.6 m (15 ft)
3-2840-1V 159 001 812 0.1 cm-1 Dual threaded ¾ inch NPT 4.6 m (15 ft)
3-2840-1VD 159 001 813 0.1 cm-1 Dual threaded ISO 7/1-R 3/4 4.6 m (15 ft)
3-2841-1V 159 001 814 1.0 cm-1 Dual threaded ¾ inch NPT 4.6 m (15 ft)
3-2841-1VD 159 001 815 1.0 cm-1 Dual threaded ISO 7/1-R 3/4 4.6 m (15 ft)
3-2842-1V 159 001 816 10 cm-1 Dual threaded ¾ inch NPT 4.6 m (15 ft)
3-2842-1VD 159 001 817 10 cm-1 Dual threaded ISO 7/1-R 3/4 4.6 m (15 ft)
3-2839-1V.099  Rev A (1/15)
© Georg Fischer Signet LLC
3401 Aero Jet Avenue, El Monte, CA 91731-2882  U.S.A.  •  Tel. (626) 571-2770  •  Fax (626) 573-2057  •  www.gfsignet.com •  e-mail:  signet.ps@georgfischer.com
Specifications subject to change without notice.  All rights reserved.  All corporate names and trademarks stated herein are the property of their respective companies.